
Properties: Milano II - 2180 Immokalee, 309 Naples, FL 34110
Homeowner Status: Current
Homeowners: Active
Hide information checked “exclude from directory”: Yes
Homeowner Phone Numbers Emails Unit Address

Masouras, Loukas & Yana Mobile: (239) 272-7330 loukas@loukasmasouras.com 15439 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Reiter, Alexander Mobile: (239) 600-1381 j.alex.reiter@gmail.com 15443 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Tran, Lani & David Mobile: (703) 407-1371 dr.david.tran@gmail.com 15447 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Bauer, Rhonda & Michael Home: (973) 818-2462, Home: (973) 616-5119 rhsb444@msn.com 15451 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

& Arnaldo Ruidias, Karen Laureano Mobile: (239) 738-9343 karen.j.laureano@gmail.com 15455 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Dromgoole, Cheryl T. Home: (239) 566-9844, Mobile: (239) 287-5104 dromgoole@comcast.net 15459 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Gottlieb, Daniel M. Mobile: (239) 989-3443, Home: (239) 280-7618 sprinklethundr20@gmail.com,
icefold@yahoo.com

15462 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Cohen, Jana Mobile: (239) 438-0080 janacohen92@gmail.com 15463 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Exposito, Vincent Mobile: (516) 739-3057, Mobile: (516) 794-3470 insured66@aol.com 15466 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Van Gilder, John 15467 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Van Gilder, Lisa Mobile: (239) 302-0938 ojedalisa83@yahoo.com 15467 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Osborne, Erin Mobile: (239) 293-5562 osborne.erin@gmail.com 15470 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Deljanin, Orhan & Sebija Phone: (516) 233-0070 deljanin@msn.com 15474 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Vintigni, Patricia Mobile: (302) 593-5357 patvintigni53@yahoo.com 15475 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

DePasquale, Anne Mobile: (973) 214-8793 rizzo2@optonline.net 15478 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

DePasquale, Joseph & Mary jdepasquale61@gmail.com 15479 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Meckstroth, Steven Home: (239) 404-0365, Mobile: (239) 287-9481 sameckstroth@aol.com 15482 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Belliveau, Scott Mobile: (239) 595-9042 scottbelliveau@hotmail.com 15483 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Jepsen, Lars Mobile: (239) 540-1000 rentalservices@123cape.com 15486 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Miller, Eric & Janet Phone: (239) 692-0708 janmilla17@yahoo.com 15487 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Montano Depew, Lilian Mobile: (239) 348-2931 liliana.depew@gmail.com 15490 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Lancsarics, Leticia Mobile: (239) 877-1991 lfussganger@gmail.com 15491 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Scheitat, Mahmud scheltat.m@gmail.com 15495 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Zahr, Sameer Phone: (949) 735-3413 marcydubai@icloud.com 15498 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Feudo, Robert J. Mobile: (484) 477-6618, Home: (484) 472-6151 feudo1@verizon.net 15499 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

DelJanin, Rifat & Nafija Mobile: (516) 695-5938 rifatdeljanin7@gmail.com,
fikretdeljanin@yahoo.com

15502 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Agostinelli, Carlo Mobile: (954) 789-3217, Home: (614) 300-4121 carlo.agostinelli@yahoo.com 15503 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Cosatti, Maria del Pilar & Michel Phone: (314) 368-6351 cosatti.michel@orange.fr 15506 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Landgraf, Shawn & Dennis Mobile: (239) 961-3622 dennislandgraf@yahoo.com 15510 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Homeowner Directory

Created on 01/07/2021 Page 1



Homeowner Phone Numbers Emails Unit Address

Balish, Michael & Joyce Mobile: (440) 708-8399, Mobile: (239) 431-1931 joyce.balish@gmail.com 15513 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Lemercier, Nicolas lemerciernicojas@orange.fr 15514 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

c/o Plocharczyk, J&J, JSJJ Rental Investment jmp3206@msn.com 15517 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Bentley, Annie J. Phone: (239) 963-5665 anniejbentley@gmail.com 15518 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Giaimo, Jacqueline & Daniel Mobile: (917) 608-1574, Phone: (239) 595-9660 jacqueline.giaimo@yahoo.com 15521 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Lettiere, Joseph lettiere1@yahoo.com 15522 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Rand, Marti & Wendy martinrand@me.com 15525 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Polk, Carol A. Mobile: (239) 287-6462 cpelle24@gmail.com 15526 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Sepanik, Jan Mobile: (847) 609-2165 jdsep@aol.com, support@bluebearpm.com 15529 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

O'Donnell, Sean & Jennifer Mobile: (239) 250-6959, Mobile: (239) 250-7129 j.russell83@yahoo.com,
seanodonnell@pga.com

15532 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Simpson, Valeria & Joshua Mobile: (708) 574-8879 simpsonvaleria@gmail.com 15533 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Nestell Living Trustee, Ames & Mobile: (610) 310-7778, Home: (610) 469-0301 amesconniej@aol.com 15536 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Benard, Nathalie & Sophie Mobile: (514) 297-0152 nathb189@sympatico.ca 15537 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Wichlinski, Kara M Mobile: (239) 216-7900, Office: (239) 390-5100 KMW4thesun@gmail.com 15540 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Zaher, Marcelle Mobile: (949) 735-3413 marcydubai@icloud.com 15541 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Devariste, Amanda Mobile: (239) 293-6407 amandamrtz@gmail.com 15544 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Devariste, Byron J. 15544 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Stermasi, Rajmonda dr.stermasi@hotmail.com 15548 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Portalatin, Sandra P. sandria1970@yahoo.com 15552 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Laufer, Stacey & Allen Mobile: (239) 450-7746 sblaufer@yahoo.com, allaufer@yahoo.com 15556 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Wittock, Matthew L. & Michael J. Mobile: (239) 777-5248 wittockmike@gmail.com 15560 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Saeteurn, Lai Mobile: (517) 897-4329 lsaeteurn2009@gmail.com 15733 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Vicarella, Jeffrey & Peter Phone: (239) 250-6437 taebmurd@aol.com 15737 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Uram, Evan D. Mobile: (239) 276-4486 evan.d.uram@gmail.com 15741 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

North, Georgia L. glnorth1@gmnail.com 15745 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Ramaskevicius, Gintautas Mobile: (708) 275-5966 leonorah11@yahoo.com 15749 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Miller, David Mobile: (239) 530-8592 dmiller.extra@comcast.net 15753 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Germana c/o Gabriel Germana, Lucia Phone: (239) 450-1357 gabrielegermana@gmail.com 15756 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Sass, Jason & Teri Mobile: (402) 515-6077 jasonsass67@comcast.com 15757 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Sexton, Dan Mobile: (612) 600-6093 dan_sexton_99@hotmail.com 15760 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Roker, Ron & Demi Mobile: (239) 398-1403, Mobile: (239)
887-2803, Home: (239) 631-6264

dmroker@gmail.com, r.roker@rdi.construction 15761 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Latulippe, Robert Mobile: (215) 478-7628 blatulippe5@gmail.com 15764 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Loisel, Yves & Nathalie leojaben@hotmail.com 15768 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110
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Falivene, Maria pfmf604@optimum.net 15769 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Chavez-Rose, Felice Mobile: (239) 872-8708, Office: (239) 430-1804 felicectph@hotmail.com 15772 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Martinicchio, Lance Mobile: (239) 770-1908 lancemartinicchio@gmail.com 15773 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Morley, Barbara Mobile: (239) 269-6966 bmorley6966@gmail.com 15776 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Lamanilao, Ellen elle_924@yahoo.com 15777 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Dominguez, Salvador Mobile: (614) 208-7679, Home: (614) 469-5715 sal.dominguez@usdoj.gov 15781 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Abramoff, Kara Phone: (239) 405-9646 knabramoff@gmail.com 15785 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Canfield, Ted & Mary Mobile: (313) 801-0228 tedc123@gmail.com 15788 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Norhadian, Edmond & Laura Mobile: (631) 804-5820, Home: (239) 566-1148 emmo1948@gmail.com 15789 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Stephenson, Lindsey Mobile: (239) 537-4787 l.stephensons2@gmail.com 15792 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Kokonas, Samantha Mobile: (954) 993-1362 samantha.kokonas@aol.com 15793 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Kedzior, Beata A. 15796 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Kedzior, Dariusz M. Mobile: (239) 206-6539 dariuszkedzior@yahoo.com 15796 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Marchant, Paul & Kathie pmarchant@airtechnologiesinc.com 15797 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110

Chitturi, Srihari han432@gmail.com 15800 Marcello Cir Naples, FL 34110
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